14

T3
T3
T11
T6
T9
T11

T11
T9
T6
17

T15

T15
18

2

1
2

3
T4
T4
6

7

8

9
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
15
16
17
18

LSU Golf Classic
The University Club
Baton Rouge, LA
Cleveland 2007
Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15

Team

Virginia 285
Wake Forest 284
Arkansas, U. of 298
Tulane University 289
North Carolina 287
LSU 287
Louisville, Univ. of 296
TCU 290

Kentucky, U. of 293
Colorado, U. of 296
South Carolina 292
Notre Dame, U. of 296
Furman University 293
N. Car. Wilmington 290
North Carolina St. 304
Mississippi, U. of 300
Charleston, Coll. of 300
Mississippi St. U. 308

287
296
284
294
296
297
294
301
299
301
305
301
305
308
298
303
307
304

Scores

572
580
582
583
583
584
590
591
592
597
597
597
598
598
602
603
607
612

+4

+6

+7

+7

+8
+14
+15
+16
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+26
+27
+31
+36
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Start

1
T16
T2
T5
T39

T16

T2
T10
T10

T5
T50
T30
T30
T16
T16

T5
T10
T58
T10
T16
T16
T16
T30

T5
T16
T30
T58
T50
T30
T70
T39
T10
T10
T30
T16
T39
T16
T30

T5
T39
T70
T39
T50

T30

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
9
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35

T35

Player

Calle Nielson

Lucy Nunn

Allie White
Benedicte Toumpsin
Whitney Neuhauser
Natalie Sheary
Nannette Hill
Jaqueline Hedwall
Cindy LaCrosse
Jennie Arseneault
Daniela Holmqvist
Janine Fellows

Dori Carter

Carmen Perez-Narbon
Valentine Derrey
Amalie Valle

Blair Lamb

Lauren Hunt

Lauren Doughtie
Jean Chua

Becca Huffer
Alyssa Randolph
Catherine O'Donnell
Katie Burnett
Ashlee Rose
Christine Kim
Sara-Maude Juneau
Kelli Shean

Kristin Ingram
Stefanie Kenoyer
Alex Schulte
Caroline Martens
Ashley McKenney
Sofia Hagsund
Samantha Troyanovich
Rachel Raastad
Sara Hurwitch
Meghan Chapman
Tessa Teachman
Ashley Tait

Nicole Crochet
Lindy LaBauve *
So-Hyun Park
Stephanie Simich

Lene Krog

LSU Golf Classic
The University Club
Baton Rouge, LA
Cleveland 2007
Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15

Team

Virginia

Arkansas, U. of
North Carolina
South Carolina
Virginia

Wake Forest
Wake Forest

LSU

Louisville, Univ. of
Virginia

Tulane University
Tulane University
Mississippi, U. of
N. Car. Wilmington
TCU

LSU

Furman University
North Carolina
North Carolina St.
Wake Forest
Notre Dame, U. of
Kentucky, U. of
North Carolina
South Carolina
Kentucky, U. of
Colorado, U. of
Louisville, Univ. of
Arkansas, U. of
Arkansas, U. of
Furman University
Arkansas, U. of
LSU

Tulane University
N. Car. Wilmington
Tulane University
TCU

Kentucky, U. of
North Carolina St.
LSU

N. Car. Wilmington
LSU

LSU

Notre Dame, U. of
Colorado, U. of

Virginia

67
72
68
70
74
69
72
68
71
71
70
75
73
73
72
72
70
71
76
71
72
72
72
73
70
72
73
76
75
73
77
74
71
71
73
72
74
72
73
70
74
77
74
75

73

71
68
72
71
67
72
70
74
72
73
74
69
72
72
74
74
76
75
70
75
74
74
75
74
77
75
74
72
73
75
71
74
77
77
76
77
75
77
76
79
75
72
75
74

76

Scores

138
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
143
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149

149
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Start

T50
T39
T16
T50
T58
T30
T58
T16
T70
T39
T58
T80
T16
T50
T86
T39
T80
T58
T58
T39
T86
T70
T86
T80
T80
T39
T39
T70
T93
T70
T58
T80
T70
T58
T70
T50
T58
T70
T50
T58
T80
T90
T58
T70

T86

Finish
T35
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T66
T72
T72
T72
T75
T75
T75
T75
T75
T80
T80
T82
T82
T82
T85
T85
T85
T85

89

T90

Player

Katy Nugent
Allyson Ferguson
Prisela Campbell
Gina Sharp

Annie Brophy
Haley Milsap

Linn Gustafsson
Dolores White
Sydney Crane
Fiona Puyo

Laura Anderson
Mallory Blackwelder
Cheyenne Woods
Emily Talley
Daphne Parker
Liz Wendt
Melissa Loh
Jackie Hilea
Courtney Brink
Lisa Maunu

Steffi Kirchmayr
Dominique Pytlewski
Emily Street

Sara Grantham
Erika Thornton
Cayci Ruppe
Julie Kim

Kristen Simpson *
Leigh Phillips
Kathleen Strandberg
Kate Thomas
Abby Oberthier *
Kristin Vincent
Ashley Lance
Taylor Weaver *
Mallory Batson
Meredith Taylor
Joy Kim

Taylor Barrett
Maria Castellanos
Leigh Whittaker
Katie Conway
Cristina Manrique
Brie Heinzler

Jillian Brodd

LSU Golf Classic
The University Club
Baton Rouge, LA
Cleveland 2007
Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15

Team

Arkansas, U. of
TCU

TCU

Mississippi St. U.
Notre Dame, U. of
Mississippi, U. of
Tulane University
Wake Forest
North Carolina
Charleston, Coll. of
Louisville, Univ. of
Kentucky, U. of
Wake Forest
Colorado, U. of
Louisville, Univ. of
Furman University
TCU

Furman University
Charleston, Coll. of
Notre Dame, U. of
Charleston, Coll. of
Colorado, U. of
North Carolina St.
Mississippi, U. of
Mississippi St. U.
South Carolina
Colorado, U. of
Virginia
Mississippi St. U.
North Carolina St.
North Carolina
LSU

Kentucky, U. of
Mississippi, U. of
South Carolina
Mississippi St. U.
South Carolina
Virginia

South Carolina
Louisville, Univ. of
Charleston, Coll. of
Notre Dame, U. of
N. Car. Wilmington
Furman University

Mississippi, U. of

75
74
72
75
76
73
76
72
77
74
76
78
72
75
79
74
78
76
76
74
79
77
79
78
78
74
74
77
81
77
76
78
77
76
77
75
76
77
75
76
78
80
76
77

79

74
76
78
75
74
77
75
79
74
77
75
73
79
76
73
78
74
76
76
78
74
76
74
75
75
79
80
77
73
78
79
77
78
79
79
81
81
80
82
82
80
78
82
82

81

Scores

149
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159

160
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+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15

+16



Start

95
T90
T93

96
T90
T16

Finish
T90
T90

93
94
95

Player

Joanna Saleeby
Christie Appleton
Kirsty Rands *
Mary-Michael Burns *
Suzanne Stanley
Emily Rapp

LSU Golf Classic
The University Club
Baton Rouge, LA
Cleveland 2007
Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15

Team

North Carolina St.
N. Car. Wilmington
Mississippi, U. of
LSU

Mississippi St. U.
Charleston, Coll. of

83
80
81
87
80
72

77
80
83
81
89

Scores

160
160
164
168
169

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+16
+16
+20
+24
+25
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LSU Golf Classic

The University Club
Baton Rouge, LA
Cleveland 2007
Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15

Average score per round

[71 |[cleveland 2007 74.64

2

ICIeveIand 2007 |

75.83 95

Total Average Scores

Cleveland 2007

75.23

The University Club: Cleveland 2007

ouble
e =

Round 2

args | average
other y relative to par

(5}

10| 4| 402 +0.56

|_4 |—|—|T|? 2
o 4] 416 +0.49

2| 4| 380 4| 58 30 3
12| 4| 368 +0.47

3| 5| 571 23 | 51 18 2 1

18| 4| 379 +0.42
A4 332 6] 76 9 3 1 2| 2] 380 1034
5 3| 131 20 | 63 12 sl 51 517 1032
6| 5| 517 6 58 27 3 1 14 4| 387 +0.24
71| 4| 348 9 72 12 1 1 8| 3| 202 +0.24
8| 3| 202 8| 59 25 3 13 3| 151 +0.21
17| 5[ 490 +0.16

9| 4| 416 5| 42 44 4
1] 4] 369 +0.13

10| 4| 402 2 42 47 4
a| a4l 332 +0.13
1| 5| 493 17 || 65 12 1 o 3 10 o1
12| 4| 368 4| 48 38 4 1 7| 4| 346 +0.08
13| 3 151 10 || 56 28 1 3| s| 571 +0.02
14| 4| 387 7 62 22 4 151 4| 350 +0.01
15[ 4 350 16 | 63 15 1 11] 5] 493 -0.02

131 -0.

16| 3| 140 13 || 62 17 2 1 S| 3] 13 0.08

17| 5 490 7 67 20 1

18| 4| 379 7 49 32 6 1

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Round 3

1 (Cleveian 2007 [0 | 1a | WHney Neauser | annetfo B | Kol Shear
2 [cleveno 2007 (a0 [ 18 | Calg Neteon | Nafale Sheary | Tuey
3 [clevelana 2007 (530 | 2a | Lpefios | Cheyenm Woeds [ Hox See
4 |civetana 200720 | 2o | Jemie Arseneadt | dean G st oy
5 [oivtons 2007 a0 | on | Opils Bemavisr | e Whie ™| JacueliveHoda
6 [cvoana 2007030 | 3 | ¥ K sl I
o [cleveiano 2007 (a0 [ 4p | parie reiowe | Fauren Hunt | Amal vall
o |clevlana 2007 530 | 5 | Saraniha [eyanovich | Sychey Crane | Tessa Teachman
10 [Clevelana 2007 520 | o | Gty LaChasse ™ Valenine Darey | Alyees Randaih
11 [Clovoana 200730 | om | i Cistefesen™ [ Kt Thormas | Nicolp Crochet
12 |Clovetana 2007 |50 | 7a | Lauta Mndoreon, [ Prisea Camabell | Sara Huntih
13 [Clevelana 2007 030 | 76 | St Maude e Rachel Gastad [ Ashles Rese
16 [lovoana 2007 {30 | 5 | Bepine Farer | Alsar Ferguson | Walry Blaioieer
15 |Cloveana 2007 (520 | on | G i | Bangdiete Toumpsin | Boces Rufir
16 [Clevelana 2007 630 | o6 | Yoz Casttlanos | Welizgalah Kt inean
17 [Clovoana 2007 30 10 | Ey Tally T CaveiRuppe ™| Aonis Bronly
18 |Cloveana 2007 (520 | 108 | Sigprarte Sirieh | Katie Burnett | Soyun Park
19 [Cloveana 207 30 114 | o e Ky T ayer Bare | Kol Comwey
20 |Clovlana 2007030 | 116 | Doranidue PYllewski | Meredih Taylor™| ™ Lisaaur
21 (Cleveians 2007 (30 |12 | St kevayer [ Sofaageund | Weghan Chapman
2 Ceveana 2007 (630 | 128 | B LanE | Carmen Poremarbor | aunan Dovoltl
23 |Cleveland 20078:30 | 13 Furrl;li:nvt’;ri‘\:grsity N. é::l\(/e\%I;iar:tgton Nol::'t?igafc:ﬁﬁ:tSt.
24 (Clveiana 2007 20 14 | Jacke a1 et Marviaue | Kathiesn Stardeers
25 (Cleveana 2007 (530 | 143 | e Foller [ Ciisie Appaten | Joanis Satchy
2 [Clovlana 2007030 15 | ey ik [ Cowrthey Brnk | Erlk Thorniar
27 [Cleveland 20078:30 | 158 Mifs?srlig;[tﬁ'.of ChaFr:Z:tz:Lgc‘;n. of Migsiirs]:ips;;agf u.
2 |Clevelana 2007|520 | 16 | Sare Crantam [ ST KGrhayy ™| Lofoh Pl
2 Clovlana 2007030 7 | tenBredd T EmiyRepn " Suzanme ety
0 |Clevelana 2007 530 | 178 | Aoy Lanse 1 Leigh Whiteker T Mallony Saeor
31 |Cleveland 2007 |8:30 | 18A Abbylf)sbjrthier Kristc\a/?r;:;pson LindyLLSaUBauve
32 |Cleveland 2007 |8:30 | 18B MaW'Mifgae' Burns M'i‘si;f‘stgip'ﬁ"gfof 22{1'&’(‘;‘;‘:;:’:;



http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=1&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=1&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=2&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=2&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=3&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=3&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=4&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=4&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=5&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=5&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=6&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=6&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=7&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=7&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=8&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=8&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=9&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=9&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=10&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=10&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=11&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=11&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=12&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=12&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=13&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=13&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=14&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=14&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=15&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=15&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=16&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=16&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=17&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=17&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=18&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=18&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=19&round=3
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=21&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=21&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=22&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=22&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=23&round=3
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=24&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=24&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=25&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=25&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=26&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=26&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=27&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=27&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=28&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=28&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=29&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=29&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=30&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=30&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=31&round=3
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/pairing/index.cfm?tournament_id=1437&pid=31&round=3
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LSU Golf Classic

The University Club
Baton Rouge, LA
Cleveland 2007
Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
10| 4| 402 +0.42 10| 4| 402 +0.56
14| 4| 387 +0.41 9| 4| 416 +0.49
41 4] 332 +0.34 12| 4] 368 +0.47
8| 3] 202 +0.30 18| 4] 379 +0.42
51 3| 131 +0.24 2| 4] 380 +0.34
18 4| 379 +0.23 6| 5| 517 +0.32
131 3| 151 +0.18 14| 4| 387 +0.24
12| 4] 368 +0.17 8| 3| 202 +0.24
1 4] 369 +0.16 131 3] 151 +0.21
2| 4] 380 +0.15 17| 5] 490 +0.16
9| 4| 416 +0.15 4| 4] 332 +0.13
151 4] 350 +0.06 11 4] 369 +0.13
3|1 5| 571 +0.05 16| 3| 140 +0.12
16| 3] 140 +0.04 7| 4| 346 +0.08
1] 5] 493 -0.04 31 5| 571 +0.02
6| 5| 517 -0.05 15| 4] 350 +0.01
7| 4| 346 -0.06 11| 5] 493 -0.02
171 5] 490 -0.09 51 3| 131 -0.08
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LSU Golf Classic

The University Club
Baton Rouge, LA
Cleveland 2007
Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15

1 4 369 26 | 116 45 4
2 4 380 15 1123 45 8
3 5 571 34 1120 34 2 1
4 4 332 16 | 132 29 12 2
5 3 131 25 1130 32 4
6 5 517 1 25 1118 43 3 1
7 4 346 28 | 137 23 2 1
8 3 202 15 | 114 57 5
9 4 | 416 11 1113 62 5
10 4 | 402 4 98 82 6 1
11 5| 493 39 | 125 23 2 2
12 4 368 12 | 113 60 5 1
13 3 151 14 1127 49 1
14 4 387 14 | 113 56 7 1
15 4 350 1 25 1134 28 3
16 3 140 27 | 127 33 3 1
17 5| 490 29 1128 33 1
18 4 379 15 1108 60 7 1
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1437&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

LSU Golf Classic

The University Club
Baton Rouge, LA
Cleveland 2007
Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 15

Team/Player (seed)

1 Virginia 285 287 572
1 Calle Nielson (4) 67 71 138
T4 Whitney Neuhauser (1) 74 67 141
T10 Jennie Arseneault (2) 71 73 144
T35 Lene Krog (3) 73 76 149
T82 Joy Kim (5) 77 80 157
2 Wake Forest 284 296 580
T4 Natalie Sheary (3) 69 72 141
T7 Nannette Hill (1) 72 70 142
T15 Jean Chua (5) 71 75 146
T52 Cheyenne Woods (2) 72 79 151
T52 Dolores White (4) 72 79 151
3 Arkansas, U. of 298 284 582
T2 Lucy Nunn (2) 72 68 140
T28 Kelli Shean (3) 76 72 148
T28 Kristin Ingram (4) 75 73 148
T28 Alex Schulte (5) 77 71 148
T35 Katy Nugent (1) 75 74 149
T4 Tulane University 289 294 583
T10 Daniela Holmqvist (2) 70 74 144
T10 Janine Fellows (5) 75 69 144
T28 Ashley McKenney (4) 71 77 148
T35 Samantha Troyanovich (3) 73 76 149
T52 Linn Gustafsson (1) 76 75 151
T4 North Carolina 287 296 583
T2 Allie White (5) 68 72 140
T15 Lauren Hunt (1) 71 75 146
T23 Catherine O'Donnell (4) 72 75 147
T52 Sydney Crane (3) 77 74 151
T75 Kate Thomas (2) 76 79 155
6 Lsu 287 297 584
T7 Jaqueline Hedwall (2) 68 74 142
T15 Amalie Valle (1) 72 74 146
T28 Caroline Martens (4) 74 74 148
T35 Tessa Teachman (3) 73 76 149
T35 Nicole Crochet (5) 74 75 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
7 Louisville, Univ. of 296 294 590
9 Cindy LaCrosse (1) 71 72 143
T23 Sara-Maude Juneau (4) 73 74 147
T52 Laura Anderson (2) 76 75 151
T60 Daphne Parker (3) 79 73 152
T85 Maria Castellanos (5) 76 82 158
8 TCU 290 301 591
T15 Valentine Derrey (1) 72 74 146
T35 Rachel Raastad (3) 72 77 149
T47 Prisela Campbell (2) 72 78 150
T47 Allyson Ferguson (4) 74 76 150
T60 Melissa Loh (5) 78 74 152
9 Kentucky, U. of 293 299 592
T15 Alyssa Randolph (5) 72 74 146
T23 Ashlee Rose (3) 70 77 147
T35 Sara Hurwitch (1) 74 75 149
T52 Mallory Blackwelder (2) 78 73 151
T75 Kristin Vincent (4) 77 78 155
T10 Colorado, U. of 296 301 597
T23 Christine Kim (5) 72 75 147
T35 Stephanie Simich (1) 75 74 149
752 Emily Talley (3) 75 76 151
T66 Dominique Pytlewski (2) 77 76 153
T72 Julie Kim (4) 74 80 154
T10 South Carolina 292 305 597
T4 Benedicte Toumpsin (1) 70 71 141
T10 Notre Dame, U. of 296 301 597
T15 Becca Huffer (2) 72 74 146
T10 South Carolina 292 305 597
T23 Katie Burnett (2) 73 74 147
T10 Notre Dame, U. of 296 301 597
T35 So-Hyun Park (1) 74 75 149
T47 Annie Brophy (3) 76 74 150
T60 Lisa Maunu (4) 74 78 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T10 South Carolina 292 305 597
T66 Cayci Ruppe (5) 74 79 153
T82 Meredith Taylor (3) 76 81 157
T82 Taylor Barrett (4) 75 82 157
T10 Notre Dame, U. of 296 301 597
T85 Katie Conway (5) 80 78 158
T13 Furman University 293 305 598
T15 Blair Lamb (2) 70 76 146
T28 Stefanie Kenoyer (1) 73 75 148
T60 Liz Wendt (3) 74 78 152
T60 Jackie Hilea (4) 76 76 152
89 Brie Heinzler (5) 77 82 159
T13 N. Car. Wilmington 290 308 598
T13 Carmen Perez-Narbon (1) 73 72 145
T28 Sofia Hagsund (2) 71 77 148
T35 Ashley Tait (3) 70 79 149
T85 Cristina Manrique (4) 76 82 158
T90 Christie Appleton (5) 80 80 160
15 North Carolina St. 304 298 602
T15 Lauren Doughtie (1) 76 70 146
T35 Meghan Chapman (3) 72 77 149
T66 Emily Street (4) 79 74 153
T75 Kathleen Strandberg (5) 77 78 155
T90 Joanna Saleeby (2) 83 77 160
16 Mississippi, U. of 300 303 603
T13 Dori Carter (1) 73 72 145
T47 Haley Milsap (3) 73 77 150
T66 Sara Grantham (2) 78 75 153
T75 Ashley Lance (5) 76 79 155
T90 Jillian Brodd (4) 79 81 160
17 Charleston, Coll. of 300 307 607
752 Fiona Puyo (4) 74 77 151
T60 Courtney Brink (5) 76 76 152
T66 Steffi Kirchmayr (1) 79 74 153
T85 Leigh Whittaker (3) 78 80 158
96 Emily Rapp (2) 72 0 72
18 Mississippi St. U. 308 304 612
T47 Gina Sharp (2) 75 75 150
T66 Erika Thornton (3) 78 75 153
T72 Leigh Phillips (5) 81 73 154
T80 Mallory Batson (1) 75 81 156
95 Suzanne Stanley (4) 80 89 169
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T35 Lindy LaBauve (LSU) 77 72 149
T72 Kristen Simpson (Virginia) 7 7 154
T75 Abby Oberthier (LSU) 78 77 155
T80 Taylor Weaver (South Carolina) 77 79 156
93 Kirsty Rands (Mississippi, U. of) 81 83 164
94 Mary-Michael Burns (LSU) 87 81 168
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